

पत्रांक :- 3/महाविद्यालय

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mohant Bari Por to Balwa :

Agreement No :- 20/SBD/20-21.

DIVISION

Agreement Amount :- 83126352.00

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Amar Nath, Raj

520
19/06/20.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① 1(iii) Providing & Fixing of working benchmark.					
Qty vide TMRP-5 item ①					
1 No @ Rs 4365.12 each					
				2 Rs	4365.12
② 1(iii) Providing & Fixing of Working Reference pillars					
Qty vide TMRP-5 item ②					
3 No @ Rs 1997.18 each					
				2 Rs	5992.26
③ ② Clearing & Grubbing Road lands de-do-					
Qty vide TMRP-5 item ③					
0.67 Ha @ Rs 5133.76/Ha					
				2 Rs	3440.60
④ ③ Constn of embankment with lead upto 100m & -					
Qty vide TMRP-5 item ④					
343.92 m ³ @ Rs 131.03/m ³					
				2 Rs	45064.20
⑤ ④ Constn of embankment with lead upto 100m & -					
Qty vide TMRP-5 item ⑤					
879.23 m ³ @ Rs 174.94/m ³					
				2 Rs	153812.20
					CIA Rs - 243493.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6 5 Constn of subgrade and earthen shoulder Qty wide road - 8 ite (1) $690.73 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{RS } 176.58/\text{m}^3$ $= \text{RS } 121869.20$					151 Pcs - 243493
7 6 Constn of 4.5% Grading - 1 Material dispersion Qty wide road - 6 ite (1) $= 251.25 \text{ m}^3$ Qty wide road - 9 ite (2) $= 372.85 \text{ m}^3$ Total Qty - $251.25 + 372.85$ $624.10 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{RS } 3066.79/\text{m}^3$ $= \text{RS } 1813983.20$					
8 7 P/L/S and Compacting Stone worn Gr-3-4-4-4 Qty wide road - 9 ite (5) $173.52 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{RS } 3744.87/\text{m}^3$ $= \text{RS } 649810.20$ $= \text{RS } 649809.20$					
9 14 Providing & Fixing Logo of MMHSY Project - 4 ite Qty wide road - 6 ite (1) 2 No @ RS 9475.31 each $= \text{RS } 18951.20$ CIF RS - 2948206.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 Earth-work in excavation 21 for foundation - do do -					151P RS-294820620
Qty vide Tmp- 5 item (8)					
59.6m ³ @ RS 268.20/m ³					
					RS 16051200
11 Providing M15 concrete 22 Wing course in foundation					
Qty vide Tmp- 6 item (7)					
920m ³ @ RS 5698.54/m ³					
					RS 52426200
12 Plain/ACC M90 in 23 Substructure - do do -					
Qty vide Tmp- 6 item (8)					
67.48m ³ @ RS 6483.88/m ³					
					RS 43753200
13 Providing and laying acc 24 Pipe 1125 for culvert					
Qty vide Tmp- 6 item (5)					
15m @ RS 4039.31/m					
					RS 60589200
					Total RS-3514804200
(+) Add GST @ 12% RS-421776200					
(+) Add Cess @ 1% RS-35148200					
					Total RS-3971728200
(-) Previous pay RS-1728966200					
					Net RS-2242762200

Continuation

27/07/23
JC

27/7/23
AT

4/8/23
ER